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CRM Actor Registration Number Company phone Company address Last Name First Name E-mail

Germonprez Matthijs matthijs.germonprez@alcobiofuel.com

Steels Alain alain.steels@alcobiofuel.com

2 CMU-36kwQ ArcelorMittal Belgium BE0400106291 +32 9 347 31 11 Keizerinlaan 66 , 1000 Brussel - Belgium Alboort Philippe philippe.alboort@arcelormittal.com

Van de Walle Rik rik.vandewalle@aspiravi-holding.be

Goddyn Bart bart.goddyn@aspiravi.be

Baudhuin Serge serge.baudhuin@eneco.com

Willemot Guy guy.willemot@eneco.com

5 CMU-33llu Hooyberghs Toon jeroen.gillis@centrica.com

6 CMU-349dt Meynckens Geert toon.hooyberghs@centrica.com

7 CMU-7DbIG Gillis Jeroen geert.meynckens@centrica.com

Debaere Elias crm@yuso.be

Bonello Anthony anthony.bonello@corsicasole.com

9 CMU-2wq8W

10 CMU-2wsfO

11 CMU-2wws0

12 CMU-2xcO5

13 CMU-2xKYy

14 CMU-2xL66

15 CMU-2xLC6

16 CMU-2xLEV

17 CMU-2xLQV

18 CMU-2xM11

19 CMU-2xM6M

20 CMU-2xM89

21 CMU-2zTy0

22 CMU-7DZgK

23 CMU-7DZmJ

24 CMU-7DZoD

25 CMU-7DZws

Leung Shun Frederik frederik.leungshun@exxonmobil.com

Price Richard richard.j.price@exxonmobil.com

Brand Christopher christopher.brand@exxonmobil.com

Van Ourti Adrian adrian.vanourti@exxonmobil.com

27 CMU-2wUZ1

28 CMU-2xgpb

29 CMU-2xJUf

30 CMU-2z2PN

31 CMU-2znKC

32 CMU-2znKH

33 CMU-2zPoD

34 CMU-32JjK

35 CMU-32JMP

36 CMU-33owX

37 CMU-34vtN

38 CMU-5CtNc

39 CMU-7NITn

Marc Rommens marc.rommens@ineos.com

Janssens Stefan Stefan.Janssens2@Ineos.com

41 CMU-34aIW De Waal Jolien jolien.de.waal@ineos.com

42 CMU-34aIb De Wilde Elleke elleke.de.wilde@ineos.com

julien.gaillard@veolia.com

Stoffels Alexis alexis.stoffels@veolia.com

Lippens Pierre pierre.lippens@veolia.com

3 CMU-7FJJ0 Aspiravi BE0477518825 -

BE0880270050

26

8 CMU-7MYsY Corsica Sole Deux Acren BE0739886603 - Chaussée de Lille 327/0.4, 7500 Tournai - Belgium

-BE0826113861

Contacts information

Xavier xavier.coppin@engie.comCoppin

Vaarnewijkstraat 17 , 8530 Harelbeke - Belgium

Roderveldlaan 2, Bus 2, 2600 Antwerpen - Belgium

Van Vlaenderen Emiel emiel.van-vlaenderen@veolia.com

Gaillard Julien

Centrica Business Solutions Belgium

Simon Bolivarlaan 36 , 1000 Brussel - Belgium

Chaussée de Huy 120 boîte A, 1300 Wavre - Belgium

CMU-2z8Y5 ExxonMobil Petroleum & Chemical

CMU-34XPB

BE0480204141

Flexcity Belgium +32 474 63 47 99 Fernand Demetskaai 52 , 1070 Brussel (Anderlecht) - Belgium

#
Company Information

BE0871765328 +32 9 326 93 60 Pleitstraat 1, 9042 Gent - Belgium

40

INEOS Oxide Utilities Nieuwe Weg 1 , 2070 Zwijndrecht - Belgium

Polderdijkweg 3 , 2030 Antwerpen - BelgiumBE0416375270 -

1 CMU-34ZUx Alco Bio Fuel

CMU-59v04

+32 2 518 61 11

4 Bali Wind BE0869875412 -

BE0403170701Electrabel

+32 3 250 91 11

CMU ID
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43 CMU-7MDUd Innotech BE0563407276 +32 1 135 30 80 De lange beemden 14.1, 3550 Heusden-Zolder - Belgium Jansen Frederik frederik.jansen@patronale-solar.be

Maes Dennis dennis@denberk.be

De Nayer Frans frans@denberkdelice.be

45 CMU-2zScF

46 CMU-30e03

47 CMU-30eHp

48 CMU-30eSQ

49 CMU-30fAw

50 CMU-30fMX

51 CMU-30fXY

52 CMU-31D4O

53 CMU-31Dt2

Peraita Carlos carlos.peraita@nalarenewables.com

Vitorio Vasco Vasco.Vitorio@nalarenewables.com

Thijs Dennis dennis.thijs@nalarenewables.com

55 CMU-2xDYX Ruien Energy Storage BE0697934596 +32 5 696 01 24 Zuiderlaan 11 bus 31 , 8790 Waregem - Belgium Debaere Elias crm@yuso.be

van Wieren Feike feike.van.wieren@rwe.com

Levermann Jörg j.levermann@rwe.com

57 CMU-7K2NV

58 CMU-7K2Ra

59 CMU-7K2RE

60 CMU-7K2RQ

Caerts Jan jan.caerts@storm.be

Van Renterghem Bart bart.vanrenterghem@storm.be

Debaere Elias crm@yuso.be

62 CMU-5EGKD Storm 90 BE0782983703 +32 3 210 07 20 Borsbeeksebrug  22, 2600 Antwerpen - Belgium Van Renterghem Bart bart.vanrenterghem@storm.be

63 CMU-5EHX1 Storm 91 BE0782983901 +32 3 210 07 20 Borsbeeksebrug 22, 2600 Antwerpen - Belgium Van Renterghem Bart bart.vanrenterghem@storm.be

64 CMU-5AFuD Tessenderlo Development Services BE0724619989 +32 477 95 04 72 Troonstraat 130, 1050 Brussel (Elsene) - Belgium Willemot Guy lieven.vandekeer@tpower.be

Info Info OfficeTKH@tessenderlo.com

Willemot Guy guy.willemot@tessenderlo.com

Sijssens Yannick yannick.syssens@tessenderlo.com

66 CMU-7K9ly Total Renewables SASU FR89328195193 - Passerelle des reflets 1, 92400 COURBEVOIE - France PARY Maximilien maximilien.pary@total.com

67 CMU-57LAp T-Power BE0875650771 - Troonstraat 130, 1050 Elsene - Belgium Willemot Guy guy.willemot@tessenderlo.com

68 CMU-7LD0s

69 CMU-7LDEe

70 CMU-7LDPB

71 CMU-7MGaG

72 CMU-7MGT9

Verrydt Eric eric.verrydt@basf.com

Quix Joris joris.quix@engie.com

Selbie Rob rob.selbie@zenobe.com

El Assad Matthieu matthieu.el-assad@zenobe.com

Hutchison Jordan jordan.hutchison@zenobe.com

Industriepark-West 75, 9100  Sint-Niklaas - Belgium74 VCMU-7K920 Zenobe Farbrook BE0757675116 +44 (0)20 3912 7853

marc.leclercq@sofico.org

fabian.docquier@spw.wallonie.be

Scheldelaan 600 , 2040 Antwerpen - BELGIUM-BE0477543470

BE0465968006 +32 0498 77 43 84 Horst 12, 2330 Merksplas - Belgium

Maes

De Nayer

Dennis

Frans 

dennis@denberk.be

frans@denberkdelice.be

Rue Canal-de-l'Ourthe 9 bte 3 , 4031 Angleur - Belgium

Docquier Fabian

Leclercq Marc

Koekhoven 37, 2330 Merksplas - Belgium

56 CMU-307ED RWE Generation Nederland B.V. BE0661865741 +31 6 215 587 24 Amerweg 1, 4931 NC Geertruidenberg - Netherlands

44 CMU-7KSUF Lauwerysen - krijnen BE0831682750 +32 1 463 57 35

Chafaqi Laila

Luminus

Luminus Seraing 2.0

+32 2 217 10 30BE0471811661

BE0768493386 -

laila.chafaqi@luminus.be

Van Engeland Sam Sam.vanengeland@luminus.be

Zinkstraat 1, 2490 Balen - Belgium

Laila laila.chafaqi@luminus.be

Boulevard du Roi Albert II 7 , 1210 Bruxelles (Saint-Josse-ten-Noode) - Belgium

ChafaqiBoulevard du Roi Albert II 7 , 1210 Bruxelles (Saint-Josse-ten-Noode) - Belgium

Zandvliet PowerCMU-2zjll73

Truyenberg

Troonstraat 130 , 1050 Brussel (Elsene) - Belgium

61 CMU-36KCI Storm 67

54 CMU-36LFD Nala Renewables Belgium BV

Borsbeeksebrug 22, 2600 Antwerp - Belgium

65 CMU-308di Tessenderlo Group BE0412101728 +32 2 639 18 11

BE0759849795 -

BE0754814111 +32 3 210 07 20

Sofico BE0252151302 +32 4 231 67 00
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